23 Mart 2023 Persembe

8. Kosu Saat:

ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi

At ismi
1.CAVISAKIZI (Kosmaz)
2 HADIGEL (Kosmaz)
3.SON BASAK (Kosmaz)
4. TOPUKLU EFEM
5.BALDIYAR
6.HOSGOR (Kogmaz)
7.GULENKIZIM (Kosmaz)
8.DEMRBIKE
9.MAHPERVERKIZ
10.0YAVER
11.BIRSEN DE FAUST
12.NURGULCAN
13.DURULAY
14 EGILCE
15.ERNUR HANIM (Kosmaz)
16.KARAVAS
17 KUGU GUZELI
18.DOLUNAY GUZELI
19.ATES CEMBERI (Kosmaz)
20.AMOFTA
21.YILDIZKUMESI
22 KIBAR TAY
23.DODURGA (Kosmaz)
24 BERILNAZ (Kosmaz)
25.MUHTESEM SENA (Kosmaz)
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Kayitlar
Handikap 15/DHOW/H2/Disi
1.)96.500 ¢ 2.)38.600 ¢
1.)16.646 £ 2.)6.659 £
Yas Orijin(Baba - Anne)
4yd k TUMOZ BEY - NEHRCAN
S5ykk  JOKER- ALLAN
Syak SONALP- OZBASAK
Bykk KAZBERT (RU) - AYDINGUZAL|
6ydk TOMOZ BEY - GURGOZE
dyak KARA YAGZ - HOSNUR
5ykk BALIKHAN - ALTINYAPRAK
4ykk DEMIRDOVEN - ELMASBIKE
8ydk BILGN- YESILCAY
S5yak KUTLUER- OYAM
Syak SULTAN DE FAUST (FR) - BIRSENKAYA
Sykk  YAKUPBEY - GOKNLR
Syak BILGN- TULIN
7Tykk KAZBERT (RU) - SEVGILIM
dykk  TAVERNOGLU- GUNSARAY
7ydk  BLGN- MBENENGIC
10ykk  CAS-KUGU
4yak YAKUPBEY - AHSENKIZ
4ykk BALIKHAN - OYAM
S5ydk  URLAEFESI- NURCA
Byak  AYABAKAN-RIKUSKIZ
5ykk  GAIBOLU- DOVDOM
Sydk  OZHABER- FOTURGHLI
6yak  SOVALYE- OZDLBER
4yak UCANOGLU - BIRSENSIN

Siklet

0

0

0
62,5
63

0

0

58
60
58
57
57
56,5
56,5

56
55
52,5

3.)19.300 ¢
3)3.329¢%
Sahip Antrendrii

SER. YILDIZ H.ERDIK
MEH. BAYDAN S.BAYDAN
SEV. TANIYIT C.CICEK
S.BTANIVIT C.CICEK
ENI. BADISOGLU HUS.KARABULUT
HAK. GULAL MGULENDAGI
ISMLALTIN T.ATES
SEM YARDIMCI MTEKPETEK
H. TAR. DIKENCIK R.COSKUN
F.NIL. KUTLU MMEHNET INAL
C. KAY. OZASLAN E.TURAN
MEH. ALTUNKILIC R.BASKURT
EYL. TANIYIT C.CICEK
OZA TANIYIT C.CICEK
AL KAYA F.KEMAHLIOGLU
F.GULALTIN E.TURAN
SEL. DIKENCIK R.COSKUN
ONVE. ALAK MALTIN
AHM YUKSEL T.CEKICI
OZG. KAHRAVIAN AR.YILDIZ
H. TAR. DIKENCIK R.COSKUN
M IBR. DENizZ E.TURAN
F.BAN. GUVENC Y.KARAKUCUK
DIL. BURAN R.COSKUN
MEH. NAIM GUV.GOKGE

Kocaeli Hipdromu (12. Yarnis Giinii)

1400 Kum
4.)9.650 v
4.)1.665 ¢
HP  Son6Y. Son Kosu Tarihi
58 546222 12.03.2023
58 555-723 02.03.2023
57 5458-04 16.03.2023
52 90-5094 16.03.2023
53 124262 06.03.2023
52 706412 14.03.2023
47  593-047 16.03.2023
47 097-531 13.03.2023
47  71400-0 04.11.2022
43 702-847 16.03.2023
41 68-8883 10.03.2023
41 61-8458 16.03.2023
40 43-0109 23.02.2023
40 95-7866 23.02.2023
39 3446-92 13.03.2023
39 090-080 06.03.2023
37 343200 16.03.2023
36 80-8770 02.02.2023
29 74-7255 16.03.2023
29 369-675 30.01.2023
26 488-490 30.01.2023
23 007-670 20.02.2023
22 8-00050 16.03.2023
19 0868-90 30.01.2023
15 604-059 22.02.2023



